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Qualificagao (14:00 Tempo)

Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km
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Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
(86) Kako
1 2:08.341 +25.336 12:26:51.109
2 1:58.943 +15.938 12:28:50.052
3 1:43.005 - 12:30:33.057
4 1:43.915 +0.910 12:32:16.972
5 2:41.851 +58.846 12:34:58.823
6 1:44.902 +1.897 12:36:43.725
(100) Charles Edward
1 2:17.182 +33.333 12:23:07.998
2 1:43.849 - 12:24:51.847
(89) Marcio Rosa
1 1:45.822 +1.216 12:26:00.119
2 1:44.606 - 12:27:44.725
(97) Ze Corno
1 1:57.835 +12.912 12:26:28.052
2 1:44.923 - 12:28:12.975
3 1:59.876 +14.953 12:30:12.851
4 1:58.065 +13.142 12:32:10.916
5 1:55.474 +10.551 12:34:06.390
6 1:51.805 +6.882 12:35:58.195
7 2:04.439 +19.516 12:38:02.634
(95) Rainer
1 2:06.012 +18.289 12:26:42.420
2 1:47.952 +0.229 12:28:30.372
3 1:48.844 +1.121 12:30:19.216
4 1:50.585 +2.862 12:32:09.801
5 1:48.520 +0.797 12:33:58.321
6 1:47.723 - 12:35:46.044
7 1:51.327 +3.604 12:37:37.371
8 1:48.552 +0.829 12:39:25.923
(37) Jean Carlos de Souza
1 2:01.403 +13.366 12:27:49.951
2 1:55.553 +7.516 12:29:45.504
3 1:52.844 +4.807 12:31:38.348
4 1:54.618 +6.581 12:33:32.966
5  1:48.037 - 12:35:21.003
6 1:51.136 +3.099 12:37:12.139
7 1:48.258 +0.221 12:39:00.397
(76) Walter Sebastido Santana Neto
1 2:00.687 +11.411 12:26:32.015
2 1:51.699 +2.423 12:28:23.714
3 1:49.712 +0.436 12:30:13.426
4 1:53.813 +4.537 12:32:07.239
5 1:51.844 +2.568 12:33:59.083
6 1:49.908 +0.632 12:35:48.991
7 1:50.630 +1.354 12:37:39.621
8 1:49.276 - 12:39:28.897
(21) Edge Willian Okawa
1 2:07.237 +15.234 12:26:41.482
2 1:53.973 +1.970 12:28:35.455
3 1:55.070 +3.067 12:30:30.525
4 1:53.545 +1.542 12:32:24.070
5 1:52.003 - 12:34:16.073
6 1:56.818 +4.815 12:36:12.891
7 1:55.642 +3.639 12:38:08.533
(54) Misael Melo da Silva
1 2:01.340 +9.120 12:27:50.297

Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
2 1:56.265 +4.045 12:29:46.562
3 1:52.759 +0.539 12:31:39.321
4 1:57.587 +5.367 12:33:36.908
5 1:54.394 +2.174 12:35:31.302
6 1:52.220 - 12:37:23.522
7 1:54.401 +2.181 12:39:17.923
(90) Andre Reis
1 2:13.908 +19.674 12:27:30.513
2 1:57.303 +3.069 12:29:27.816
3 1:54.234 \ - 12:31:22.050
4 3:02.248 +1:08.014 12:34:24.298
5 2:14.873 +20.639 12:36:39.171
6 1:59.043 +4.809 12:38:38.214
(7) André Filipe Jacon
1 2:12.069 +15.316 12:26:45.302
2 2:02.553 +5.800 12:28:47.855
3 1:57.870 +1.117 12:30:45.725
4 1:59.274 +2.521 12:32:44.999
5 1:56.753 - 12:34:41.752
(63) Reuvane do Carmo Costa
1 2:34.026 +36.477 12:28:09.455
2 2:02.727 +5.178 12:30:12.182
3 1:57.549 - 12:32:09.731
4 1:59.084 +1.535 12:34:08.815
5 1:59.477 +1.928 12:36:08.292
6 1:59.915 +2.366 12:38:08.207
(5) Anderson Ribeiro da Silva
1 2:10.615 +12.182 12:27:34.457
2 1:59.525 +1.092 12:29:33.982
3 1:59.939 +1.506 12:31:33.921
4 2:02.838 +4.405 12:33:36.759
5 1:58.433 - 12:35:35.192
6 1:58.695 +0.262 12:37:33.887
(28) Geriel Compri Junior
1 2:06.504 +7.794 12:26:50.944
2 2:01.582 +2.872 12:28:52.526
3 2:00.084 +1.374 12:30:52.610
4 2:00.760 +2.050 12:32:53.370
5 1:58.710 - 12:34:52.080
6 2:00.304 +1.594 12:36:52.384
7 2:02.176 +3.466 12:38:54.560
(11) Bruno Franco de Barros
1 2:12.521 +12.828 12:27:30.388
2 2:00.825 +1.132 12:29:31.213
3 2:02.220 +2.527 12:31:33.433
4 2:06.478 +6.785 12:33:39.911
5 1:59.693 | - 12:35:39.604
6 2:02.152 +2.459 12:37:41.756
(38) Jefferson George de Souza
1 2:13.450 +13.111 12:27:32.626
2 2:03.703 +3.364 12:29:36.329
3 2:03.998 +3.659 12:31:40.327
4 2:44.618 +44.279 12:34:24.945
5 2:15.531 +15.192 12:36:40.476
6 2:00.339 - 12:38:40.815
(71) Uelington Luis Borth
1 2:07.542 +6.468 12:26:54.166
2 2:01.074 | - 12:28:55.240

Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
3 2:01.361 +0.287 12:30:56.601
4 2:04.491 +3.417 12:33:01.092
5 2:09.294 +8.220 12:35:10.386
6 2:05.887 +4.813 12:37:16.273
7 2:07.681 +6.607 12:39:23.954
(27) Fernando Gomes de Souza
1 2:19.933 +18.758 12:27:13.530
2 2:05.887 +4.712 12:29:19.417
3 2:11.053 +9.878 12:31:30.470
4 2:05.667 +4.492 12:33:36.137
5 2:01.175 | - 12:35:37.312
6 2:02.082 +0.907 12:37:39.394
(75) Vitor Neto
1 2:27.143 +25.427 12:26:54.707
2 2:20.901 +19.185 12:29:15.608
3 2:13.649 +11.933 12:31:29.257
4 2:10.128 +8.412 12:33:39.385
5 2:13.933 +12.217 12:35:53.318
6 2:01.716 | - 12:37:55.034
(64) Ricardo de Camargo
1 2:14.891 +12.666 12:27:41.344
2 2:07.420 +5.195 12:29:48.764
3 2:06.558 +4.333 12:31:55.322
4 2:03.167 +0.942 12:33:58.489
5 2:02.225 - 12:36:00.714
6 2:05.210 +2.985 12:38:05.924
(32) Haroldo Pimentel
1 2:17.293 +14.393 12:26:43.261
2 2:08.341 +5.441 12:28:51.602
3 2:03.836 +0.936 12:30:55.438
4 2:02.900 - 12:32:58.338
5 2:04.133 +1.233 12:35:02.471
6 2:04.692 +1.792 12:37:07.163
7 2:05.728 +2.828 12:39:12.891
(85) Thomas Vitor
1 2:15.961 +11.794 12:27:05.798
2 2:11.885 +7.718 12:29:17.683
3 2:08.444 +4.277 12:31:26.127
4 2:07.407 +3.240 12:33:33.534
5 2:05.360 +1.193 12:35:38.894
6 2:04.167 - 12:37:43.061
(92) Rogerio Miranda
1 2:20.533 +15.507 12:27:42.546
2 2:09.308 +4.282 12:29:51.854
3 2:07.193 +2.167 12:31:59.047
4 2:05.339 +0.313 12:34:04.386
5 2:05.026 - 12:36:09.412
6 2:06.368 +1.342 12:38:15.780
(39) Jeffersonn Lucas Monteiro Barboza
1 2:13.860 +7.063 12:27:01.429
2 2:09.767 +2.970 12:29:11.196
3 2:06.797 - 12:31:17.993
4 2:06.970 +0.173 12:33:24.963
5 2:07.383 +0.586 12:35:32.346
6 3:00.037 +53.240 12:38:32.383
(48) Luis Antonio Umani Iglesias
1 2:19.042 +9.784 12:29:21.699
2 2:11.029 +1.771 12:31:32.728
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Domingo Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km

3a Iniciante 22/07/2018 10: 32. ..-. .

Qualificagao (14:00 Tempo)

Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
3 2:09.940 +0.682 12:33:42.668
4 2:09.258 - 12:35:51.926
5 2:10.209 +0.951 12:38:02.135
(49) Luiz Fernando Santana
1 2:16.364 +6.757 12:27:37.120
2 2:10.784 +1.177 12:29:47.904
3 2:11.790 +2.183 12:31:59.694
4 2:10.904 +1.297 12:34:10.598
5 2:09.607 - 12:36:20.205
6 2:11.830 +2.223 12:38:32.035
(9) Bruno de Souza Hirata
1 2:27.427 +8.673 12:26:56.206
2 2:18.754 - 12:29:14.960
3 2:18.904 +0.150 12:31:33.864
4 2:22.376 +3.622 12:33:56.240
5 2:39.141 +20.387 12:36:35.381
6 2:21.622 +2.868 12:38:57.003
(46) Lucas Santiago do Carmo
1 2:34.732 +15.747 12:28:10.815
2 2:24.273 +5.288 12:30:35.088
3 2:19.948 +0.963 12:32:55.036
4 2:23.714 +4.729 12:35:18.750
5 2:18.985 - 12:37:37.735
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